Revision History
Introduction
Version Date Description
V1.0 2015-10-20 -Initial Release
1
G6312
NGFF
BIWIN NGFF provides three different dimensions, 22*42mm, 22*60mm, 22*80mm,

27 GND Return Current Path 65 NOTCH Mechanical Notch M
28 N/A N/A 66 NOTCH Mechanical Notch M
29 N/A N/A 67 N/A N/A
30 N/A N/A 68 N/A N/A
31 N/A N/A 69 CONFIG_1 Defines module type
32 N/A N/A 70 +3.3V 3.3V source
33 GND Return Current Path 71 GND Return Current Path
34 N/A N/A 72 +3.3V 3.3V source
35 N/A N/A 73 GND Return Current Path
36 N/A N/A 74 +3.3V 3.3V source
37 N/A N/A 75 CONFIG_2 Defines module type
38 DEVSLP Device Sleep, Input.
Ordering Information
Model Name Product Part Number Capacity
G6312
CNF82DS1805-032 32GB
CNF82DS1805-064 64GB
CNF82DS1805-128 128GB
CNF82DS1805-256 256GB
CNF82DS1805-512 512GB
Contact Us
Headquarter:
Add:5F, 4th Block, Tongfuyu Ind. Park, Tanglang, Xili, Shenzhen, China.
Zip Code: 518055